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From: Nathan Ratliff
To: Marc Staunton; Luther Horsley; Jerry Enman; ru281@aol.com; luke robison; paulrcrawf@gmail.com; Michael


Mckoen; Paul Simmons; chelsea@kwua.org; Bill Ganong; hdillemuth@heraldandnews.com; NATHAN RIETMANN;
Reagan L.B. Desmond; Richard Deitchman; Kyle Knutson; Marc VanCamp


Subject: NOTICE-DRA WORK SESSION JANUARY 15, 2020 10 AM
Date: Saturday, January 11, 2020 2:06:27 PM


This email serves as notice of the Klamath Project Draight Relief Agency work SESSION
which will take place January 15, 2020 at 10 am, in Building 7 of Klamath Community
College, 7390 S 6th St, Klamath Falls, OR 97603.


The agenda is as follows:


Discussion of Technical Language to be included in DRA organizational documents.


There will be no telephone conference line available.


Board Members please publish to your represented districts.  Thank you.  


Nathan Ratliff


Sent from my Verizon, Samsung Galaxy smartphone
Get Outlook for Android


From: Nathan Ratliff
Sent: Friday, January 3, 2020 3:18:04 PM
To: Marc Staunton <smstaunton@gmail.com>; Luther Horsley <luther@horsleyfarms.com>; Jerry
Enman <jer.al@hotmail.com>; ru281@aol.com <ru281@aol.com>; luke robison
<shastaviewirrigation@hotmail.com>; paulrcrawf@gmail.com <paulrcrawf@gmail.com>; Michael
Mckoen <michaelmckoen@icloud.com>; Paul Simmons <psimmons@somachlaw.com>;
chelsea@kwua.org <chelsea@kwua.org>; Bill Ganong <wganong@aol.com>;
hdillemuth@heraldandnews.com <hdillemuth@heraldandnews.com>; NATHAN RIETMANN
<nathan@rietmannlaw.com>; Reagan L.B. Desmond <rlbd@clydesnow.com>; Richard Deitchman
<rdeitchman@somachlaw.com>; Kyle Knutson <knutson@mbkengineers.com>; Marc VanCamp
<Vancamp@mbkengineers.com>; colterranch@gmail.com <colterranch@gmail.com>
Subject: January 10 DRA Meeting Notice/Agenda- 1-10-20 @ 10 am Water Users
 
Attached please find an Agenda/Notice for our next DRA meeting, January 10, 2020 at 10 am at the
Water Users Conference Room.
 
Nathan J. Ratliff
Attorney at Law
Parks & Ratliff PC
620 Main Street
Klamath Falls, OR 97601
Phone: 541 882 6331
Fax: 541 883 1501
www.parksandratliff.com
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